
Contact Us

Phone
902-457-6567

Websites
msvu.ca/careerplanning
careerconnects.msvu.ca

Location
McCain Building

Email
counselling@msvu.ca

@msvucareers @msvucareerservices

Career
Services

Career Services is open year-
round to help all students and
soon-to-be-graduates — up to 
6 weeks after convocation —
explore their career path. 

Career indecision
Resume and cover letter review
Job search support
Interview coaching
Graduate school application

Meet in-person or virtually.

mailto:counselling@msvu.ca


@msvucareers @msvucareerservices

Thursday, October 19, 2023
12 p.m. to 1:30 p.m.
Drop-in Prepare for the Halifax
Universities Career Fair | In-
person only | McCain Atrium

Tuesday, October 24, 2023
10 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Halifax Universities Career Fair
FREE Return shuttle bus from
MSVU to Halifax Convention
Centre | halifaxcareerfair.ca

Monday, November 20, 2023
12 p.m. to 1 p.m.
All the Online Career Tools
Hybrid | McCain 302

Wednesday, January 17, 2024
Day 1 SHIFT Career Development
R.S.V.P. | Hybrid | Rosaria
Multipurpose Room

Thursday, January 18, 2024
Day 2 SHIFT Career
Development R.S.V.P.
In-person only | Rosaria
Multipurpose Room

Friday, February 9, 2024
12 p.m. to 1:30 p.m.
Find Your Summer Job and
Volunteer Opportunity | MS
Teams only

Keep an eye on these
Friday, March 1, 2024
1 p.m. to 2:30 p.m.
Find Your Summer Job and
Volunteer Opportunity | MS
Teams only

Friday, March 8, 2024
9 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Job Club 2024 | Hybrid | Choose
when to attend | McCain 106

Tuesday, March 19, 2024
12 p.m. to 1:30 p.m.
Next Steps for New Graduates
Hybrid | McCain 301

Thursday, September 7, 2023
11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.
Societies and Volunteer Day
In-person only | Rosaria Terrace 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023
12 p.m. to 1 p.m.
Job Search On Campus and Off
Campus | Hybrid | McCain 302 

Thursday, September 14, 2023
11 a.m. to 1 p.m.
Pop Up Job Search Help | Drop-in
In-person only | McCain Atrium 

Friday, September 15, 2023
1 p.m. to 2 p.m. 
Update Your Resume and Cover
Letter | Hybrid | McCain 302

Wednesday, September 20, 2023
12 p.m. to 1 p.m.
You Got This: Interview Coaching
Hybrid | McCain 302

Tuesday, October 17, 2023
6 p.m. to 7:30 p.m. 
Prepare for the Halifax Universities
Career Fair | Evening | MS Teams
only

Wednesday, October 18, 2023
12 p.m. to 1 p.m.
Update Your Resume and Cover
Letter | Hybrid | McCain 302

Career Services events in 2023-2024

Register for
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the events
the events
the events


